SUNDAY, APRIL 23 LEAGUE RESULTS

WINNERS OF GROUPS:

Group 1 Winner: Vinay Nagaraj
Group 2 Winner: Raghav Bikkina
Group 3 Winner: Saatwik Muthukumar

Group 4 Winner: Aneeka Rao
Group 5 Winner: Nihar Shah

Group 6 Winner: Bradley Barnes
Group 7 Winner: Neil Mahanty
Group 8 Winner: Tanvi Gosain
Group 9 Winner: Ranjiev Asrani

Group 10 Winner: Ryan Ong

TOP RATING POINT IMPROVEMENTS:
123 Points: Raghav Bikkina
100 Points: Mihika Vangapalli

43 Points: Saatvik Swaminathan

35 Points: Shaarav Sunil
28 Points: Nihar Shah

26 Points: Bradley Barnes
24 points: Ryan Ong

24 points: Ranjiev Asrani

RATING RESULTS:
Name

Shashin Shodhan
Vinay Nagaraj

Umar Igbal

Karthik Kalle

Rohan Bubna
Tanishqg Dhavali
Raghav Bikkina
Shaarav Sunil
Abilash Amarthaluri
Mihika Vangapalli
Saatwik Muthukumar
Vividh Goenka
YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
Isaac Stephen
Saatvik Swaminathan
Aneeka Rao
Pradeep Srinivasan
Valery Nguyen
Arvind Kalyan
Russell Fernando
Nihar Shah

John Chen

Aditya Shyam

Anchit Nayak
Chitralekha Rentala
Bradley Barnes

Alex Francavilla
Mathew Roshan
Sahasrad Muthukumar

USATT#
55220
270519
222486
270900
229714
927185
264548
269793
271413
223757
218713
272820
274860
275594
1175820
1171289
277827
277221
277150
271418
271044
276733
1173994
276162
278310
278236
275706
277744
277428

Begin Rating End Rating +/-

2262
1523
1439
1424
1393
1411
1104
1096
1065
528
989
489
389
309
171
349
207
169
171
86
157
161
133
107
120
76
48
54
38

2262
1535
1447
1403
1394
1311
1227
1131
1021
628
989
471
348
325
214
355
221
174
159
73
185
172
133
98
90
102
65
36
26

0
12
8
21
]
-100
123
35
-44
100
0
-18
-41
16
43
6
14
5
12
13
28
11
0
-9
-30
26
17
-18
12
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Aarushi Singh

Neil Mahanty

Steve Roberts

Om Vatsyayan
Reyansh Gandhi
Tanvi Gosain

Noel George Roshan
Arjun Sekhara
Rivaan Shah
Ranjiev Asrani

277438
275755
277929
277237
275671
277360
277745
275760
278119
278611

AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASH 277054

Vidhyut Vasan
Aradhya Shyam
Ryan Ong
Arnav Garg
Nikhil Mahanty
Ritwik Nandi

MATCH RESULTS:
Winner Name
Rohan Bubna
Shashin Shodhan
Shashin Shodhan
Shashin Shodhan
Shashin Shodhan
Umar Igbal

Umar Igbal

Vinay Nagaraj
Vinay Nagaraj
Vinay Nagaraj
Abilash Amarthaluri
Mihika Vangapalli
Raghav Bikkina
Raghav Bikkina
Raghav Bikkina
Raghav Bikkina
Shaarav Sunil
Shaarav Sunil
Tanishqg Dhavali
Tanishqg Dhavali
Isaac Stephen
Isaac Stephen

Saatvik Swaminathan

Saatwik Muthukumar
Saatwik Muthukumar
Saatwik Muthukumar
Saatwik Muthukumar
Vividh Goenka
Vividh Goenka

YASHASWI PASUMARTHI

Aneeka Rao
Aneeka Rao
Aneeka Rao
Aneeka Rao
Arvind Kalyan
Pradeep Srinivasan

278319
275668
278003
278612
278230
278613

Loser Name
Karthik Kalle
Rohan Bubna
Karthik Kalle

Vinay Nagaraj
Umar Igbal

Karthik Kalle
Rohan Bubna
Rohan Bubna
Umar Igbal

Karthik Kalle
Shaarav Sunil
Abilash Amarthaluri
Tanishg Dhavali
Mihika Vangapalli
Shaarav Sunil
Abilash Amarthaluri
Tanishq Dhavali
Mihika Vangapalli
Abilash Amarthaluri
Mihika Vangapalli

YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
Saatvik Swaminathan
YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
YASHASWI| PASUMARTHI
Saatvik Swaminathan

Isaac Stephen
Vividh Goenka

Saatvik Swaminathan

Isaac Stephen
Vividh Goenka
Russell Fernando
Arvind Kalyan
Valery Nguyen
Pradeep Srinivasan
Russell Fernando
Arvind Kalyan
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Score
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3-0
3-0
3-0
3-1
3-2
3-1
3-1

3-0
3-2

3-0
3-2
3-0
3-1

3-2
3-1
3-2
3-1
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-0
3-2
3-2
3-1
3-1

3-0
3-0

3-2
3-0
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Pradeep Srinivasan
Pradeep Srinivasan

Valery Nguyen
Valery Nguyen
Aditya Shyam
Aditya Shyam
Anchit Nayak
John Chen
John Chen
John Chen
Nihar Shah
Nihar Shah
Nihar Shah
Nihar Shah
Aarushi Singh
Alex Francavilla
Alex Francavilla
Alex Francavilla
Bradley Barnes
Bradley Barnes
Bradley Barnes
Bradley Barnes
Mathew Roshan

Sahasrad Muthukumar

Neil Mahanty

Neil Mahanty

Om Vatsyayan
Om Vatsyayan
Steve Roberts
Steve Roberts
Arjun Sekhara

Noel George Roshan
Noel George Roshan

Tanvi Gosain
Tanvi Gosain
Tanvi Gosain

Russell Fernando
Valery Nguyen
Arvind Kalyan
Russell Fernando
Anchit Nayak
Chitralekha Rentala
Chitralekha Rentala
Chitralekha Rentala
Aditya Shyam

Anchit Nayak

Anchit Nayak

Aditya Shyam

John Chen
Chitralekha Rentala
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Mathew Roshan
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Aarushi Singh

Alex Francavilla
Aarushi Singh
Sahasrad Muthukumar
Mathew Roshan
Aarushi Singh
Mathew Roshan
Reyansh Gandhi
Steve Roberts

Neil Mahanty
Reyansh Gandhi
Reyansh Gandhi

Om Vatsyayan
Rivaan Shah

Rivaan Shah

Arjun Sekhara

Arjun Sekhara

Noel George Roshan
Rivaan Shah

AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASH Aradhya Shyam
AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASH Vidhyut Vasan

Ranjiev Asrani
Ranjiev Asrani
Ranjiev Asrani
Vidhyut Vasan
Arnav Garg
Arnav Garg
Ritwik Nandi
Ryan Ong
Ryan Ong
Ryan Ong

Aradhya Shyam

Vidhyut Vasan

AKSHAY BHARADWAJ ASHWIN
Aradhya Shyam

Nikhil Mahanty

Ritwik Nandi

Nikhil Mahanty

Arnav Garg

Nikhil Mahanty

Ritwik Nandi
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3-1
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